Center: Bauer Drive

Activity
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball

Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball

Badminton
Table Tennis
Ultimate Frisbee

Microflyers

Audience
Youth 12-17
Adult 18+
Adult 18+
Adult 18+
Senior 55+

Adult 18+
Senior 55+
Senior 55+

Adult 18+
Adult 18+
Adults 18+

Adults 18+

MONTGOMERY COUNTY RECREATION
OPEN GYM SCHEDULE

Day of the week
Mon -Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Tue & Thu

Wed
Mon & Wed
Thu

Tue
Tue & Thu
Thu

Mon & Wed

Times
2:30-5:45 p.m.
8:15-9:45 p.m.
6:15-9:45 p.m.
8:15-9:45 p.m.
9:00-12:00 noon

8:15-9:45 p.m.

10:30-12:30 p.m.

6:00-8:00 p.m.
6:00-9:45 p.m.
8:25-9:45 p.m.
6:00-8:00 p.m.

12:20-2:15 p.m.

Month
May

April

May
June/luly
April/May

May
June/luly

April

April/May
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